IN-DEMAND OCCUPATIONS

Occupations with at Least 50 Projected Annual Openings and an Hourly Wage of at Least $25.00 in Wyoming.

Total

Projected Mean

Annual Hourly
Occupation Openings Wage Education
Total, All Occupations (00-0000) 37,947 $28.13
Heavy & Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers 862 $29.15 Postsecondary non-degree award
General & Operations Managers 741 $56.87 Bachelor's degree
Operating Engineers & Other Construction 361 $30.68 High school diploma or equivalent
Equipment Operators
Registered Nurses 354 $40.82 Bachelor's degree
Carpenters 342 $26.79 High school diploma or equivalent
First-Line Supervisors of Construction Trades 320 $38.05 High school diploma or equivalent
& Extraction Workers
Electricians 307 $33.00 High school diploma or equivalent
Welders, Cutters, Solderers, & Brazers 247 $31.83 High school diploma or equivalent
Elementary School Teachers, Except Special 211 $30.76 Bachelor's degree
Education
Accountants & Auditors 211 $38.39 Bachelor's degree
Industrial Machinery Mechanics 201 $36.27 High school diploma or equivalent
First-Line Supervisors of Mechanics, 186 $41.38 High school diploma or equivalent
Installers, & Repairers
First-Line Supervisors of Office & 168 $28.81 High school diploma or equivalent
Administrative Support Workers
First-Line Supervisors of Production & 165 $44.67 High school diploma or equivalent
Operating Workers
Sales Representatives, Wholesale & 164 S44.62 High school diploma or equivalent
Manufacturing, Except Technical & Scientific
Products
Mobile Heavy Equipment Mechanics, Except 162 $34.76 High school diploma or equivalent
Engines
Business Operations Specialists, All Other 148 $41.14 Bachelor's degree
Automotive Service Technicians & Mechanics 146 $25.40 Postsecondary non-degree award
Plumbers, Pipefitters, & Steamfitters 140 $28.76 High school diploma or equivalent
Secondary School Teachers, Except Special & 135 $32.39 Bachelor's degree
Career/Technical Education
Inspectors, Testers, Sorters, Samplers, & L2217 $30.65 High school diploma or equivalent
Weighers
Managers, All Other 118 $56.28 Bachelor's degree
Construction Managers 118 $45.59 Bachelor's degree
Market Research Analysts & Marketing 114 $28.55 Bachelor's degree
Specialists
First-Line Supervisors of Landscaping, Lawn 114 $28.50 High school diploma or equivalent

Service, & Groundskeeping Workers




Police & Sheriff's Patrol Officers

Sales Representatives of Services, Except
Advertising, Insurance, Financial Services, &
Travel

Tour & Travel Guides

Medical & Health Services Managers
Coaches & Scouts

Bus & Truck Mechanics & Diesel Engine
Specialists

Service Unit Operators, Oil & Gas

Human Resources Specialists

Real Estate Sales Agents

Middle School Teachers, Except Special &
Career/Technical Education

Substance Abuse, Behavioral Disorder, &
Mental Health Counselors

Industrial Truck & Tractor Operators
Insurance Sales Agents

Loan Officers

Property, Real Estate, & Community
Association Managers

Food Service Managers

Project Management Specialists
Financial Managers

Occupational Health & Safety Specialists
Civil Engineers

Software Developers

Cement Masons & Concrete Finishers
Tutors

Licensed Practical & Licensed Vocational
Nurses

Educational, Guidance, & Career Counselors
& Advisors

Lodging Managers

Computer User Support Specialists
Child, Family, & School Social Workers
Heating, Air Conditioning, & Refrigeration
Mechanics & Installers

Clinical Laboratory Technologists &
Technicians

Kindergarten Teachers, Except Special
Education

Training & Development Specialists
Chefs & Head Cooks

Firefighters

Paralegals & Legal Assistants

Buyers & Purchasing Agents

Nurse Practitioners

111
111

109
107
100
O

95
91
89
83

83

80
77
76
75

75
74
70
70
68
68
67
64
61

59

59
57
55
54

54

54

54
52
51
50
50
50

$30.48
$39.68

$29.82
$52.36
$30.39
$28.18

$29.54
$32.26
$34.44
$31.54

$32.29

$26.24
$31.76
$37.60
$34.68

$30.43
$50.73
$61.98
$43.97
$42.34
$62.11
$25.71
$32.79
$28.20

$31.67

$32.24
$29.23
57595
$26.45

$29.60

$30.34

$33.40
$29.66
$25.00
$27.64
$34.40
$60.05

High school diploma or equivalent
High school diploma or equivalent

High school diploma or equivalent
Bachelor's degree
Bachelor's degree
High school diploma or equivalent

No formal education

Bachelor's degree

High school diploma or equivalent
Bachelor's degree

Bachelor's degree

No formal education

High school diploma or equivalent
Bachelor's degree

High school diploma or equivalent

High school diploma or equivalent
Bachelor's degree

Bachelor's degree

Bachelor's degree

Bachelor's degree

Bachelor's degree

No formal education

Some college, no degree
Postsecondary non-degree award

Master's degree

High school diploma or equivalent
Some college, no degree
Bachelor's degree

Postsecondary non-degree award

Bachelor's degree

Bachelor's degree

Bachelor's degree

High school diploma or equivalent
Postsecondary non-degree award
Associate's degree

Bachelor's degree

Master's degree

WYOMING DEPARTMENT OF WORKFORCE SERVICES | 5221 YELLOWSTONE ROAD | CHEYENNE, WY 82002



