



IN-DEMAND OCCUPATIONS

Occupations with at Least 50 Projected Annual Openings and an Hourly Wage of at Least \$25.00 in Wyoming.

Occupation	Total Projected Annual Openings	Mean Hourly Wage	Education
Total, All Occupations (00-0000)	37,947	\$28.13	
Heavy & Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers	862	\$29.15	Postsecondary non-degree award
General & Operations Managers	741	\$56.87	Bachelor's degree
Operating Engineers & Other Construction Equipment Operators	361	\$30.68	High school diploma or equivalent
Registered Nurses	354	\$40.82	Bachelor's degree
Carpenters	342	\$26.79	High school diploma or equivalent
First-Line Supervisors of Construction Trades & Extraction Workers	320	\$38.05	High school diploma or equivalent
Electricians	307	\$33.00	High school diploma or equivalent
Welders, Cutters, Solderers, & Brazers	247	\$31.83	High school diploma or equivalent
Elementary School Teachers, Except Special Education	211	\$30.76	Bachelor's degree
Accountants & Auditors	211	\$38.39	Bachelor's degree
Industrial Machinery Mechanics	201	\$36.27	High school diploma or equivalent
First-Line Supervisors of Mechanics, Installers, & Repairers	186	\$41.38	High school diploma or equivalent
First-Line Supervisors of Office & Administrative Support Workers	168	\$28.81	High school diploma or equivalent
First-Line Supervisors of Production & Operating Workers	165	\$44.67	High school diploma or equivalent
Sales Representatives, Wholesale & Manufacturing, Except Technical & Scientific Products	164	\$44.62	High school diploma or equivalent
Mobile Heavy Equipment Mechanics, Except Engines	162	\$34.76	High school diploma or equivalent
Business Operations Specialists, All Other	148	\$41.14	Bachelor's degree
Automotive Service Technicians & Mechanics	146	\$25.40	Postsecondary non-degree award
Plumbers, Pipefitters, & Steamfitters	140	\$28.76	High school diploma or equivalent
Secondary School Teachers, Except Special & Career/Technical Education	135	\$32.39	Bachelor's degree
Inspectors, Testers, Sorters, Samplers, & Weighers	122	\$30.65	High school diploma or equivalent
Managers, All Other	118	\$56.28	Bachelor's degree
Construction Managers	118	\$45.59	Bachelor's degree
Market Research Analysts & Marketing Specialists	114	\$28.55	Bachelor's degree
First-Line Supervisors of Landscaping, Lawn Service, & Groundskeeping Workers	114	\$28.50	High school diploma or equivalent

Police & Sheriff's Patrol Officers	111	\$30.48	High school diploma or equivalent
Sales Representatives of Services, Except Advertising, Insurance, Financial Services, & Travel	111	\$39.68	High school diploma or equivalent
Tour & Travel Guides	109	\$29.82	High school diploma or equivalent
Medical & Health Services Managers	107	\$52.36	Bachelor's degree
Coaches & Scouts	100	\$30.39	Bachelor's degree
Bus & Truck Mechanics & Diesel Engine Specialists	97	\$28.18	High school diploma or equivalent
Service Unit Operators, Oil & Gas	95	\$29.54	No formal education
Human Resources Specialists	91	\$32.26	Bachelor's degree
Real Estate Sales Agents	89	\$34.44	High school diploma or equivalent
Middle School Teachers, Except Special & Career/Technical Education	83	\$31.54	Bachelor's degree
Substance Abuse, Behavioral Disorder, & Mental Health Counselors	83	\$32.29	Bachelor's degree
Industrial Truck & Tractor Operators	80	\$26.24	No formal education
Insurance Sales Agents	77	\$31.76	High school diploma or equivalent
Loan Officers	76	\$37.60	Bachelor's degree
Property, Real Estate, & Community Association Managers	75	\$34.68	High school diploma or equivalent
Food Service Managers	75	\$30.43	High school diploma or equivalent
Project Management Specialists	74	\$50.73	Bachelor's degree
Financial Managers	70	\$61.98	Bachelor's degree
Occupational Health & Safety Specialists	70	\$43.97	Bachelor's degree
Civil Engineers	68	\$42.34	Bachelor's degree
Software Developers	68	\$62.11	Bachelor's degree
Cement Masons & Concrete Finishers	67	\$25.71	No formal education
Tutors	64	\$32.79	Some college, no degree
Licensed Practical & Licensed Vocational Nurses	61	\$28.20	Postsecondary non-degree award
Educational, Guidance, & Career Counselors & Advisors	59	\$31.67	Master's degree
Lodging Managers	59	\$32.24	High school diploma or equivalent
Computer User Support Specialists	57	\$29.23	Some college, no degree
Child, Family, & School Social Workers	55	\$25.95	Bachelor's degree
Heating, Air Conditioning, & Refrigeration Mechanics & Installers	54	\$26.45	Postsecondary non-degree award
Clinical Laboratory Technologists & Technicians	54	\$29.60	Bachelor's degree
Kindergarten Teachers, Except Special Education	54	\$30.34	Bachelor's degree
Training & Development Specialists	54	\$33.40	Bachelor's degree
Chefs & Head Cooks	52	\$29.66	High school diploma or equivalent
Firefighters	51	\$25.00	Postsecondary non-degree award
Paralegals & Legal Assistants	50	\$27.64	Associate's degree
Buyers & Purchasing Agents	50	\$34.40	Bachelor's degree
Nurse Practitioners	50	\$60.05	Master's degree